A Theory of Local
Entrepreneurship in
the Knowledge
Economy

Pierre-Andre Julien

Professor Emeritus in the Economics of SMES, Institute
of Research on Small Business, Universite du Quebec a
Trois-Rivieres, Canada

HOCHSCHULE
LIECHTENSTEIN
Bibliothek

Edward Elgar
Chdtenham, UK « Northampton, MA, USA



Contents

Foreword by Anders Lundstrom
Acknowledgements

Introduction

PART | CONTEXT: THE KNOWLEDGE ECONOMY

AND DIFFERENT DYNAMICS
1 The knowledge economy: uncertainty, ambiguity and potential

2 Differentiated entrepreneurship: regional and local disparities

PART Il THE MAIN ACTORS: ENTREPRENEURS,
ORGANIZATIONS AND MILIEUX - THEIR
CAPACITY TO DEVELOP KNOWLEDGE

Entrepreneurs

4 The learning organization: information-gathering strategies
used by small businesses

5 The entrepreneurial milieu: the key to creating a distinct
local identity

PART Il THE FACTORS: INFORMATION, NETWORKS
AND INNOVATION - NECESSARY AND
SUFFICIENT CONDITIONS FOR
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

6 Information: the first necessary condition for reducing
uncertainty and ambiguity

7 Networks: a second necessary condition - the sharing of
information leading to innovation

8 Innovation: asufficient condition

vii

28
46

74
95

116

142

162



Contents

PART IV THE FUNCTIONING OF LOCAL
ENTREPRENEURSHIP: DYNAMISM
THROUGH CONTAGION

9 Intelligence networking: developing a dynamic regional fabric

10 Entrepreneuria contagion and knowledge acquisition

11 Conclusion: towards a new theory of entrepreneurship

Bibliography
Index

215

275
311



